— 0.5¢
o o

Efficiency vs P,

2 0.45F
> -
2 0.4
] o
g
2 0.35F
o o
0.3
0.25E
0.2
0.15F
0.1
0.05E

fake+duplicates vs P,

-

Vs p

Take+auplicates rate

Ratio

l_"’ """""" ' """""" """"""

T ERSR — — —

g

i f
0 S AR
SN

0.2+ T e e

J.G.: 111y

0.9F

0.8t
10

[—=— DQM_V0UUI_RUUUUO00UI__Global_CMSSW_CKIPUSU__RECO

—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_mkFitPU50__RECO

—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__CMSSW_mkFitPU50LowPtQuad__RECO

—— DOM_V0001 _R000000001__Global__CMSSW_mkFitPU50LowPtQuad-noBkwd __RECO

................................................

...................

tht e §

................................................




	Contents
	Page 1


